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

DOM:DOM: 16
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/14/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/16/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA

Address:Address: 301 S Center St
NS/EW:NS/EW: 301 S / E

City:City: American Fork, UT 84003
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID:Tax ID: 13-048-0036 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,707
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Greenwood Jr High:Jr High: American Fork

Sr High:Sr High: American Fork Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1704 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 1929  Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.27  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 0 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 8 Irregular:Irregular: Yes

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt:   

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Parking: Uncovered; Rv Parking

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Vinyl (LVP) Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Vinyl Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Mature Trees

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Out Buildings; Porch: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Kitchen: Second; Mother-in-Law Apt.; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Granite Countertops

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions:Inclusions: Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Storage Shed(s)

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage:Storage: Shed
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Presidio Real Estate

Remarks: Remarks: COME SEE THIS INCREDIBLY RARE INVESTMENT PROPERTY! This cute rambler will go quick! This home has been
updated & consists of 2 bedrooms & 1 bath. New dishwasher, stove & microwave. Back attached Mother in-law apartment
consists of 2 bedrooms & 1 bath & kitchen as well. Brand new north side fence. Tons of parking in back. Close to fwy. Centennial
Park is directly across the street. Schedule your showing today! Square footage is obtained from county records and provided as
a courtesy, Buyer & Buyer Broker to verify all information.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $749,160 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$749,160
$220 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 14
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/08/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/13/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: VA

Address:Address: 812 W 1020 S #AFB219
NS/EW:NS/EW: 1020 S / 812 W

City:City: American Fork, UT 84003
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: AF CROSSING
Tax ID:Tax ID: 34-695-0219 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning:Zoning: RES HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: No
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Greenwood Jr High:Jr High: American Fork

Sr High:Sr High: American Fork Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
Sq FtSq Ft

BedBed
RmsRms

BathBath
FamFam DenDen

FormalFormal
LivingLiving
RmRm

KitchenKitchen
DiningDining LaunLaun

drydry
FireFire

placeplace
FF TT HH KK BB FF SS

44
33
22
11

B1B1
B2B2
B3B3

-
-

1999
1402

-
-
-

-
-
4
1
-
-
-

-
-
3
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
1
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
Acres:Acres: 0.25  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 4 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 10 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: 2 Car Deep (Tandem); Attached; Opener; Workbench

Air Cond:Air Cond: Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: TBD Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Cedar; Stone; Stucco Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain; Drip Irrigation: Auto-Full
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Entry (Foyer); Patio: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Alarm: Security; Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Jetted Tub; Oven: Double; Oven:

Gas; Range: Countertop; Range: Gas; Granite Countertops; Video Door Bell(s)
Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup; Gas Dryer Hookup
Inclusions:Inclusions: Alarm System; Ceiling Fan; Dishwasher: Portable; Fireplace Insert; Microwave; Play Gym; Range; Refrigerator; Swing Set;

Water Softener: Own; Window Coverings; Workbench; Video Door Bell(s)
Exclusions:Exclusions: See Remarks; Dryer; Gas Grill/BBQ; Hot Tub; Storage Shed(s); Washer; Video Camera(s)

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement

Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Ethernet; Wired
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: NRE

Remarks: Remarks: **Open House Saturday September 9th, 2023, 11-2** Seller willing to give a 3% Concession with full price offer. Come see this
Beautiful 2-story property in the heart of American Fork. Located at the end of a quiet road, just minutes from American fork
hospital, this home features 9 ft ceilings, a spacious master bedroom on the main floor, 7 bedrooms, 4 full bathrooms, quartz
counter tops, drop in gas range top, double ovens, large storage room, and 3 family rooms! A unique feature is the double deep,
2 car garage! New carpet was installed in the basement 1 year ago, and the backyard has brand new sod! You won't want to
miss this stunning home with a beautiful view of Timpanogos in this coveted location! Square footage figures are provided as a
courtesy estimate only and were obtained from county records . Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $541,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$534,900
$197 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 18
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/30/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/18/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $15,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA

Address:Address: 285 W 400 N
NS/EW:NS/EW: 400 N / 285 W

City:City: American Fork, UT 84003
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID:Tax ID: 02-050-0010 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,186
Zoning:Zoning: R-1 HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
Type of ADU:Type of ADU: Attached ADU Sq. Ft.:ADU Sq. Ft.: 1205 sqft.

ADU Beds:ADU Beds: 2 ADU Baths:ADU Baths: 1
ADU Kitchen:ADU Kitchen: Yes ADU Entrance:ADU Entrance: Yes

ADU Gas:ADU Gas: No ADU Electric:ADU Electric: No
ADU Water:ADU Water: No Currently Rented:Currently Rented: Yes

Monthly Rent:Monthly Rent: $1400
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Shelley Jr High:Jr High: American Fork

Sr High:Sr High: American Fork Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 2742 5 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 1

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 1965  Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.30  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 99.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 130.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 99.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 6 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 90%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Parking: Covered; Parking:

Uncovered; Rv Parking; Workshop
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete; Gravel

Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water:Water: Culinary
Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 

Possession:Possession: Rec Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No
Exterior:Exterior: Aluminum; Brick Animals:Animals: 

Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees; Vegetable Garden

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Secluded Yard; Sprinkler: Auto-Part; Terrain, Flat
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Attic Fan; Out Buildings; Patio: Covered
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Kitchen: Updated; Granite Countertops

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions:Inclusions: Freezer; Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Storage Shed(s); Window Coverings

Exclusions:Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Broadband Cable; DSL

Access Feat:Access Feat: Single Level Living
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: KW Success Keller Williams Realty (Layton)

Remarks: Remarks: This beautiful 5bd/2ba rambler w/2 car garage offers SO much! Newer flooring and paint, open floorplan, covered patio, HUGE
fenced yard with auto sprinkler, RV parking, remodeled kitchen with granite, pantry, and stainless, and fully-operating basement
ADU rented at $1400/mo to dream tenant! (Or, open a doorway, and use as a single family home!) Light/bright laundry upstairs,
full laundry downstairs, lots of built-in storage, perfect family home! Office in garage not counted in square footage! One
bedroom upstairs has no closet. See pics! Buyer to verify all info.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $531,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$529,000
$234 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 21
Contract Date:Contract Date: 10/05/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/19/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $13,500 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 493 N 400 W
NS/EW:NS/EW: 493 N / W

City:City: American Fork, UT 84003
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: HOLLOW ESTATES
Tax ID:Tax ID: 52-591-0005 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,418
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Shelley Jr High:Jr High: American Fork

Sr High:Sr High: American Fork Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 2264 5 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 1996 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.21  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 1 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 100.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 100.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 100.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 3 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 90%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; Hot Water Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Storage Above; Extra Length;

Workshop; Workbench
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Gas Driveway:Driveway: Concrete

Floor:Floor: Carpet; Hardwood; Laminate; Vinyl Water:Water: Culinary
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